
QF QF

B/127 (1) Ochoa Villarreal Santiago Alberto

 CHIHUAHUA MEX

 Free draw

MEX
B/127

B/283 (3) Sanchez Garcia Iker

 IPN TKD MEX

R/544 (6) Porter Escalante Rodrigo

 YUCATAN MEX

102

MEX
B/544

(1-2 PTF)

B/450 (5) Puente Briseño Emiliano Isay

 SELECCION JALISCO MEX

R/55 (4) Beltran Hernandez Axel Humberto

 BAJA CALIFORNIA MEX

101

MEX
R/450

(2-0 PTF)

B/59 (7) Obeso Pavich Cosme Tzilacatzain

 Baja California Sur MEX

R/7 (2) Mendoza Peres Evan Alexander

 ACHTKD MEX

103

MEX
R/7

(1-2 PTF)

SF SF

114

MEX
B/127

(2-0 PTF)
115

MEX
R/7

(0-2 PTF)
124

(0-2 PTF)

Final

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal

(DSQ) Disqualified

(RSC) Ref. stop contest

(SUP) Superiority

(PUN) Punishment

(GDP) Golden Point

(PTG) Points win (gap)

(PTF) Points win (normal)

(DQB) Unsportsmanlike conduct

Prize winners:

1 Mendoza Peres Evan Alexander , MEX (7)

2 Ochoa Villarreal Santiago Alberto , MEX (127)

3 Porter Escalante Rodrigo , MEX (544)

3 Puente Briseño Emiliano Isay , MEX (450)

7 MEX
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QF QF

B/203 (1) Jasso Velazquez Leonardo Kristoff

 EDOMEX MEX

 Free draw

MEX
B/203

B/371 (3) Mendez Castaneda Rodolfo Guillermo

 Queretaro MEX

R/354 (6) Cabello Tovar Matias

 Queretaro MEX

105

MEX
B/371

(2-0 PTF)

B/411 (5) Mireles Morales Jorge Luis

 SAN LUIS POTOSI MEX

R/376 (4) Ortiz Reyes Elias Eduardo

 Queretaro MEX

104

MEX
R/376

(0-2 PTF)

 Free draw

R/309 (2) Emilio Sanchez Alegre

 NUEVO LEON MEX

MEX
R/309

SF SF

116

MEX
B/203

(2-0 PTF)
117

MEX
R/371

(2-1 PTF)
125

(2-0 PTF)

Final

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal

(DSQ) Disqualified

(RSC) Ref. stop contest

(SUP) Superiority

(PUN) Punishment

(GDP) Golden Point

(PTG) Points win (gap)

(PTF) Points win (normal)

(DQB) Unsportsmanlike conduct

Prize winners:

1 Jasso Velazquez Leonardo Kristoff , MEX (203)

2 Mendez Castaneda Rodolfo Guillermo , MEX (371)

3 Ortiz Reyes Elias Eduardo , MEX (376)

3 Emilio Sanchez Alegre , MEX (309)

203 MEX
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QF QF

B/412 (1) Perez Guerrero Roberto

 SAN LUIS POTOSI MEX

 Free draw

MEX
B/412

B/118 (3) Herrera Cardenas  Aaron Emmmanuel

 CHIHUAHUA MEX

R/62 (6) Angel Del Jesus Chable Barrera

 Campeche MEX

107

MEX
B/118

(2-1 PTF)

B/134 (5) Sànchez  Rubio Esteban Gerardo

 CHIHUAHUA MEX

R/489 (4) Gonzalez  Guerrero

 TAMAULIPAS MEX

106

MEX
R/134

(2-0 PTF)

 Free draw

R/482 (2) Juan Pablo Alcudia Leon

 TABASCO MEX

MEX
R/482

SF SF

118

MEX
B/412

(2-0 PTF)
119

MEX
R/118

(2-0 PTF)
126

(2-0 PTF)

Final

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal

(DSQ) Disqualified

(RSC) Ref. stop contest

(SUP) Superiority

(PUN) Punishment

(GDP) Golden Point

(PTG) Points win (gap)

(PTF) Points win (normal)

(DQB) Unsportsmanlike conduct

Prize winners:

1 Perez Guerrero Roberto , MEX (412)

2 Herrera Cardenas  Aaron Emmmanuel  , MEX (118)

3 Sànchez  Rubio Esteban Gerardo , MEX (134)

3 Juan Pablo Alcudia Leon , MEX (482)

412 MEX
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QF QF

B/500 (1) Quintero Saldivar Pedro Patricio

 TAMAULIPAS MEX

 Free draw

MEX
B/500

B/466 (3) Castro Gonzalez Antonio Misael

 SINALOA MEX

R/302 (6) Cardiel Azpilcueta Emilio

 NUEVO LEON MEX

109

MEX
B/466

(2-0 PTF)

B/237 (5) Cholico Jacobo  Jose Salvador

 GUANAJUATO MEX

R/13 (4) Orella Curbelo Caleb Yamir

 ACHTKD MEX

108

MEX
R/13

(0-2 PTF)

B/209 (7) Luis Mauricio Chavez Hernandez

 EDOMEX MEX

R/522 (2) Mendez Hernandez Jordan Israel

 UNION MICHOACANA DE TAEKWONDO AC MEX

110

MEX
R/522

(0-2 PTF)

SF SF

120

MEX
B/500

(2-0 PTF)
121

MEX
R/522

(1-2 PTF)
127

(2-0 PTF)

Final

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal

(DSQ) Disqualified

(RSC) Ref. stop contest

(SUP) Superiority

(PUN) Punishment

(GDP) Golden Point

(PTG) Points win (gap)

(PTF) Points win (normal)

(DQB) Unsportsmanlike conduct

Prize winners:

1 Quintero Saldivar Pedro Patricio , MEX (500)

2 Mendez Hernandez Jordan Israel , MEX (522)

3 Orella Curbelo Caleb Yamir , MEX (13)

3 Castro Gonzalez Antonio Misael , MEX (466)

500 MEX

GRAND SLAM TELETON 2022  KYORUGI - CIUDAD DE MEXICO, Mexico

Infantil  A +54     Contestants: 7

Tournament date:    25-11-2022 t/m 26-11-2022

Competition date: 26-11-2022

TaekoPlan (c) 2020 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (https://taekoplan.eu)



QF QF

B/110 (1) Cosma Sofia Aguirre

 CHIHUAHUA MEX

 Free draw

MEX
B/110

B/447 (3) Mora Hernandez Alison Nataly

 SELECCION JALISCO MEX

R/413 (6) Reyna Borjas Iris Ximena

 SAN LUIS POTOSI MEX

112

MEX
B/447

(2-0 PTF)

B/108 (5) Cedillo Marquez Dairen Sarai

 CHIHUAHUA MEX

R/387 (4)  Mosl Rock Chenoa

 QUINTANA ROO MEX

111

MEX
R/108

(2-0 PTF)

B/270 (7) Alonso Villegas Amy Yamileth

 IMSS MEX

R/524 (2) Ochoa Sanchez Naiara Janeth

 UNION MICHOACANA DE TAEKWONDO AC MEX

113

MEX
R/524

(0-2 PTF)

SF SF

122

MEX
B/110

(2-0 RSC)
123

MEX
R/524

(0-2 RSC)
128

(1-2 PTF)

Final

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal

(DSQ) Disqualified

(RSC) Ref. stop contest

(SUP) Superiority

(PUN) Punishment

(GDP) Golden Point

(PTG) Points win (gap)

(PTF) Points win (normal)

(DQB) Unsportsmanlike conduct

Prize winners:

1 Ochoa Sanchez Naiara Janeth , MEX (524)

2 Cosma Sofia Aguirre , MEX (110)

3 Mora Hernandez Alison Nataly , MEX (447)

3 Cedillo Marquez Dairen Sarai , MEX (108)

524 MEX
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B/426 (1) Gallo Orozco Diego Refugio

 SELECCION JALISCO MEX

 Free draw

MEX
B/426

B/423 (3) Falconi Carabez Francisco

 SELECCION JALISCO MEX

 Free draw

MEX
B/423

B/369 (9) Lugo Rivera Alan Isaac

 Queretaro MEX

R/181 (8) Carlos  Ahumada Gutierrez

 EDOMEX MEX

201

MEX
R/369

(2-0 PTF)

 Free draw

R/26 (6) Diaz Romo Antonio Guadalupe

 AGUASCALIENTES MEX

MEX
R/26

B/155 (5) Serrano Loera Elian Antonio

 COAHUILA MEX

 Free draw

MEX
B/155

B/366 (7) Hernadez Kovacs Mark Alexander

 Queretaro MEX

 Free draw

MEX
B/366

 Free draw

R/320 (4) Ibarra Castañuela  Fernando

 NUEVO LEON MEX

MEX
R/320

 Free draw

R/460 (2) Zepeda Villegas Hector Gabriel

 SELECCION JALISCO MEX

MEX
R/460

QF QF

210

MEX
B/426

(2-0 PTF)
212

MEX
B/423

(2-0 PTF)

211

MEX
R/155

(2-1 PTF)
213

MEX
R/460

(0-2 PTF)

SF SF

222

MEX
B/426

(2-1 PTF)
223

MEX
R/423

(2-0 RSC)
228

(2-0 PTF)

Final

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal

(DSQ) Disqualified

(RSC) Ref. stop contest

(SUP) Superiority

(PUN) Punishment

(GDP) Golden Point

(PTG) Points win (gap)

(PTF) Points win (normal)

(DQB) Unsportsmanlike conduct

Prize winners:

1 Gallo Orozco Diego Refugio , MEX (426)

2 Falconi Carabez Francisco , MEX (423)

3 Serrano Loera Elian Antonio  , MEX (155)

3 Zepeda Villegas Hector Gabriel , MEX (460)

426 MEX
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QF QF

B/35 (1) Medina Salazar Amparo Karely

 AGUASCALIENTES MEX

R/498 (8) Nuñez Solano Silvana

 TAMAULIPAS MEX

203

MEX
B/35

(2-0 PTF)

B/248 (3) Mariana Michelle Jimenez Cerna

 GUANAJUATO MEX

R/401 (6) Cardona Gonzalez Emilia

 SAN LUIS POTOSI MEX

205

MEX
B/248

(2-0 PTF)

B/95 (5) Ramirez Moises Giovana

 CDMX MEX

R/297 (4)  Hernandez Calvillo Daniela

 NUEVO LEON MEX

204

MEX
R/297

(1-2 PTF)

B/458 (7) Velez Comparan Domenica Kimora

 SELECCION JALISCO MEX

R/368 (2) Lanestosa Lopez Valentina

 Queretaro MEX

206

MEX
R/368

(0-2 PTF)

SF SF

218

MEX
B/35

(2-1 PTF)
219

MEX
R/368

(0-2 PTF)
226

(1-2 PTF)

Final

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal

(DSQ) Disqualified

(RSC) Ref. stop contest

(SUP) Superiority

(PUN) Punishment

(GDP) Golden Point

(PTG) Points win (gap)

(PTF) Points win (normal)

(DQB) Unsportsmanlike conduct

Prize winners:

1 Lanestosa Lopez Valentina , MEX (368)

2 Medina Salazar Amparo Karely , MEX (35)

3 Mariana Michelle Jimenez Cerna , MEX (248)

3  Hernandez Calvillo Daniela , MEX (297)

368 MEX
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B/312 (1) Godinez Ramirez Dayanna Emireth

 NUEVO LEON MEX

 Free draw

MEX
B/312

B/247 (3) Karoll Guadalupe Sanchez Ortiz

 GUANAJUATO MEX

 Free draw

MEX
B/247

B/41 (9) Sarmiento Vazquez Adriana Paola

 APTKD MEX

R/490 (8) Gonzalez Cruz Karely Yahel

 TAMAULIPAS MEX

202

MEX
R/41

(2-0 PTF)

 Free draw

R/279 (6) Del Pilar Rivas Isbet Melissa

 IPN TKD MEX

MEX
R/279

B/64 (5) Sophie  Pinto Varela

 Campeche MEX

 Free draw

MEX
B/64

B/141 (7) Zapien Muniz Alexa Victoria

 CHIHUAHUA MEX

 Free draw

MEX
B/141

 Free draw

R/388 (4) Aguilar Gonzalez Andrea

 QUINTANA ROO MEX

MEX
R/388

 Free draw

R/143 (2) Castaneda Zamarripa Amaite Itzae

 COAHUILA MEX

MEX
R/143

QF QF

214

MEX
B/312

(2-1 PTF)
216

MEX
B/247

(2-0 RSC)

215

MEX
R/64

(2-0 PTF)
217

MEX
R/143

(0-2 RSC)

SF SF

224

MEX
B/312

(2-1 PTF)
225

MEX
R/143

(0-2 PTF)
229

(0-2 PTF)

Final

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal

(DSQ) Disqualified

(RSC) Ref. stop contest

(SUP) Superiority

(PUN) Punishment

(GDP) Golden Point

(PTG) Points win (gap)

(PTF) Points win (normal)

(DQB) Unsportsmanlike conduct

Prize winners:

1 Castaneda Zamarripa Amaite Itzae , MEX (143)

2 Godinez Ramirez Dayanna Emireth , MEX (312)

3 Karoll Guadalupe Sanchez Ortiz , MEX (247)

3 Sophie  Pinto Varela , MEX (64)

143 MEX
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QF QF

B/178 (1) Becerra Galindo Danya

 EDOMEX MEX

 Free draw

MEX
B/178

B/390 (3) Barrios Castaneda Valentina

 QUINTANA ROO MEX

R/403 (6) Dulce Maria  Alvarado Solis

 SAN LUIS POTOSI MEX

208

MEX
B/403

(0-2 PTF)

B/240 (5) Gomez Mares Ana Paula

 GUANAJUATO MEX

R/32 (4) Landeros Martinez Noemi

 AGUASCALIENTES MEX

207

MEX
R/32

(0-1 RSC)

B/122 (7) Mendoza Esparza Ivanna Nataly

 CHIHUAHUA MEX

R/3 (2) Gomez Guerra Ambar

 ACHTKD MEX

209

MEX
R/3

(0-2 PTF)

SF SF

220

MEX
B/32

(0-2 PTF)
221

MEX
R/403

(2-0 RSC)
227

(0-2 PTF)

Final

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal

(DSQ) Disqualified

(RSC) Ref. stop contest

(SUP) Superiority

(PUN) Punishment

(GDP) Golden Point

(PTG) Points win (gap)

(PTF) Points win (normal)

(DQB) Unsportsmanlike conduct

Prize winners:

1 Dulce Maria  Alvarado Solis , MEX (403)

2 Landeros Martinez Noemi , MEX (32)

3 Gomez Guerra Ambar , MEX (3)

3 Becerra Galindo Danya , MEX (178)

403 MEX
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QF QF

B/298 (1) Arguelles Navarro  Didier Obed

 NUEVO LEON MEX

R/548 (8) Gabriel  Araujo Calderon

 EDOMEX MEX

301

MEX
B/298

(2-0 PTF)

B/440 (3) Lopez Montiel Diego Emmanuel

 SELECCION JALISCO MEX

R/438 (6) Hernandez Velazco Matias Salvador

 SELECCION JALISCO MEX

303

MEX
B/440

(2-0 PTF)

B/370 (5) Mancha Camps Isaac

 Queretaro MEX

R/471 (4) Topete Armenta Miguel Angel

 SINALOA MEX

302

MEX
R/370

(2-0 SUP)

B/54 (7) Santiago Emiliano Gomez Morgan

 Asociacion Guerrerense De Taekwondo MEX

R/94 (2) Perez Jimenez Matias

 CDMX MEX

304

MEX
R/94

(0-0 DSQ)

SF SF

315

MEX
B/298

(2-1 PTF)
316

MEX
R/440

(2-0 RSC)
325

(2-0 RSC)

Final

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal

(DSQ) Disqualified

(RSC) Ref. stop contest

(SUP) Superiority

(PUN) Punishment

(GDP) Golden Point

(PTG) Points win (gap)

(PTF) Points win (normal)

(DQB) Unsportsmanlike conduct

Prize winners:

1 Arguelles Navarro  Didier Obed , MEX (298)

2 Lopez Montiel Diego Emmanuel , MEX (440)

3 Mancha Camps Isaac , MEX (370)

3 Perez Jimenez Matias , MEX (94)

298 MEX
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QF QF

B/136 (1) Santarriaga Salinas  Ian Carlos

 CHIHUAHUA MEX

 Free draw

MEX
B/136

B/22 (3) Chavez Salazar Ian Gael

 AGUASCALIENTES MEX

R/14 (6) Orozco Herrera Eduardo

 ACHTKD MEX

306

MEX
B/14

(1-2 PTF)

B/398 (5) Xool Roldan Santiago Eduardo

 QUINTANA ROO MEX

R/253 (4) Santiago Diaz Hidalgo

 GUANAJUATO MEX

305

MEX
R/253

(0-2 PTF)

B/394 (7) Guillen Hernandez  Max Braiden

 QUINTANA ROO MEX

R/104 (2) Armendariz Hernandez Nicolas

 CHIHUAHUA MEX

307

MEX
R/394

(2-1 PTF)

SF SF

317

MEX
B/136

(2-0 PTF)
318

MEX
R/394

(0-2 RSC)
326

(2-0 RSC)

Final

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal

(DSQ) Disqualified

(RSC) Ref. stop contest

(SUP) Superiority

(PUN) Punishment

(GDP) Golden Point

(PTG) Points win (gap)

(PTF) Points win (normal)

(DQB) Unsportsmanlike conduct

Prize winners:

1 Santarriaga Salinas  Ian Carlos , MEX (136)

2 Guillen Hernandez  Max Braiden  , MEX (394)

3 Santiago Diaz Hidalgo , MEX (253)

3 Orozco Herrera Eduardo , MEX (14)

136 MEX
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QF QF

B/446 (1) Montaño Melendres Emiliano

 SELECCION JALISCO MEX

 Free draw

MEX
B/446

B/262 (3) Herrerias Cabrera  Iker Ivan

 HIDALGO TEAM  MEX

 Free draw

MEX
B/262

B/341 (5) Cerqueda Sampablo Mateo Haziel

 OAXACA MEX

R/391 (4) Borges Hernandez Alan Santiago

 QUINTANA ROO MEX

308

MEX
R/391

(0-2 PTF)

 Free draw

R/542 (2) Aquino Gusiken Santiago

 YUCATAN MEX

MEX
R/542

SF SF

319

MEX
B/391

(1-2 PTF)
320

MEX
R/542

(0-0 RSC)
327

(2-0 PTF)

Final

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal

(DSQ) Disqualified

(RSC) Ref. stop contest

(SUP) Superiority

(PUN) Punishment

(GDP) Golden Point

(PTG) Points win (gap)

(PTF) Points win (normal)

(DQB) Unsportsmanlike conduct

Prize winners:

1 Borges Hernandez Alan Santiago , MEX (391)

2 Aquino Gusiken Santiago , MEX (542)

3 Montaño Melendres Emiliano , MEX (446)

3 Herrerias Cabrera  Iker Ivan  , MEX (262)

391 MEX
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QF QF

B/109 (1) Chavez Zapata Natalia

 CHIHUAHUA MEX

 Free draw

MEX
B/109

B/16 (3) Ramirez Toledo Sofia

 ACHTKD MEX

R/483 (6) Montserrat Flores Molina

 TABASCO MEX

310

MEX
B/16

(2-0 PTF)

B/157 (5) Sierra Jasso Niza Daniela

 COAHUILA MEX

R/261 (4) Granados Ceron  Rossana Abigail

 HIDALGO TEAM  MEX

309

MEX
R/261

(0-2 RSC)

B/344 (7) Martinez Mendoza Anhel Kristina

 OAXACA MEX

R/420 (2) Cortes Labastida Grecia Elena

 SELECCION JALISCO MEX

311

MEX
R/420

(1-2 PTF)

SF SF

321

MEX
B/109

(2-0 PTF)
322

MEX
R/420

(1-2 PTF)
328

(2-0 PTF)

Final

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal

(DSQ) Disqualified

(RSC) Ref. stop contest

(SUP) Superiority

(PUN) Punishment

(GDP) Golden Point

(PTG) Points win (gap)

(PTF) Points win (normal)

(DQB) Unsportsmanlike conduct

Prize winners:

1 Chavez Zapata Natalia , MEX (109)

2 Cortes Labastida Grecia Elena , MEX (420)

3 Granados Ceron  Rossana Abigail  , MEX (261)

3 Ramirez Toledo Sofia , MEX (16)

109 MEX
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QF QF

B/48 (1) Caballero Solano Nina Domenica

 Asociacion Guerrerense De Taekwondo MEX

 Free draw

MEX
B/48

B/255 (3) Vazquez Paramo Andrea Renee

 GUANAJUATO MEX

R/443 (6) Martinez Macias  Grecia Janet

 SELECCION JALISCO MEX

313

MEX
B/255

(2-0 RSC)

B/137 (5) Silerio  Ibarra Astrid

 CHIHUAHUA MEX

R/5 (4) Hernandez Estrada Renata

 ACHTKD MEX

312

MEX
R/5

(0-2 PTF)

B/399 (7) Alfaro Galarza Melanie Valeria

 SAN LUIS POTOSI MEX

R/138 (2) Torres Ronquillo Fatima

 CHIHUAHUA MEX

314

MEX
R/138

(0-2 PTF)

SF SF

323

MEX
B/5

(1-2 PTF)
324

MEX
R/138

(1-2 PTF)
329

(0-2 PTF)

Final

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal

(DSQ) Disqualified

(RSC) Ref. stop contest

(SUP) Superiority

(PUN) Punishment

(GDP) Golden Point

(PTG) Points win (gap)

(PTF) Points win (normal)

(DQB) Unsportsmanlike conduct

Prize winners:

1 Torres Ronquillo Fatima , MEX (138)

2 Hernandez Estrada Renata , MEX (5)

3 Vazquez Paramo Andrea Renee , MEX (255)

3 Caballero Solano Nina Domenica , MEX (48)

138 MEX
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QF QF

B/25 (1) Diaz Ramirez Rodrigo

 AGUASCALIENTES MEX

R/545 (8) Rivera Santos Pedro Matias

 YUCATAN MEX

401

MEX
B/25

(2-0 RSC)

B/166 (3) Frayre Reyes Anuar Gerardo

 Durango MEX

R/346 (6) Ramirez Martinez Marcos Saul

 OAXACA MEX

403

MEX
B/166

(2-1 PTF)

B/493 (5) Justiniani Rosas Dominik Michelle

 TAMAULIPAS MEX

R/384 (4) Viera Salazar Gessler Logan

 Queretaro MEX

402

MEX
R/384

(0-2 PTF)

B/273 (7) Heredia Castillo  David Iñaki

 IMSS MEX

R/305 (2) Contreras Saldaña Axel Sebastian

 NUEVO LEON MEX

404

MEX
R/305

(0-2 PTF)

SF SF

418

MEX
B/384

(1-2 PTF)
419

MEX
R/305

(1-2 PTF)
429

(2-0 PTF)

Final

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal

(DSQ) Disqualified

(RSC) Ref. stop contest

(SUP) Superiority

(PUN) Punishment

(GDP) Golden Point

(PTG) Points win (gap)

(PTF) Points win (normal)

(DQB) Unsportsmanlike conduct

Prize winners:

1 Viera Salazar Gessler Logan , MEX (384)

2 Contreras Saldaña Axel Sebastian  , MEX (305)

3 Diaz Ramirez Rodrigo , MEX (25)

3 Frayre Reyes Anuar Gerardo , MEX (166)

384 MEX
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QF QF

B/319 (1) Hinojosa Serna Javier Santiago

 NUEVO LEON MEX

 Free draw

MEX
B/319

B/269 (3) Yañez Ramírez  Iktan Gonzalo

 HIDALGO TEAM  MEX

R/246 (6) Jimenez Velasco Hans Lionel

 GUANAJUATO MEX

406

MEX
B/246

(0-2 RSC)

B/310 (5) Gaona Rodriguez Johan Francisco

 NUEVO LEON MEX

R/358 (4) Collazo Velazquez Diego

 Queretaro MEX

405

MEX
R/310

(2-0 PTF)

 Free draw

R/228 (2) Yanez Iktan Tadeo

 EDOMEX MEX

MEX
R/228

SF SF

420

MEX
B/310

(0-2 RSC)
421

MEX
R/228

(0-2 RSC)
430

(2-1 PTF)

Final

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal

(DSQ) Disqualified

(RSC) Ref. stop contest

(SUP) Superiority

(PUN) Punishment

(GDP) Golden Point

(PTG) Points win (gap)

(PTF) Points win (normal)

(DQB) Unsportsmanlike conduct

Prize winners:

1 Gaona Rodriguez Johan Francisco  , MEX (310)

2 Yanez Iktan Tadeo , MEX (228)

3 Hinojosa Serna Javier Santiago  , MEX (319)

3 Jimenez Velasco Hans Lionel , MEX (246)

310 MEX
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QF QF

B/304 (1) Chavez Montemayor Danna Priscila

 NUEVO LEON MEX

R/360 (8) Del Villar Chi Abbie Louren

 Queretaro MEX

407

MEX
B/304

(2-0 PTF)

B/128 (3) Orduno Aguirre Lizbeth

 CHIHUAHUA MEX

R/435 (6) Guzman Zarate Kenia

 SELECCION JALISCO MEX

409

MEX
B/128

(0-0 DSQ)

B/343 (5) Gomez Venegas Zulma Ivonne

 OAXACA MEX

R/60 (4) Quiroz Meneses Aime Natalia

 Baja California Sur MEX

408

MEX
R/343

(2-0 PTF)

B/125 (7) Nevarez Reyes Zoe Renee

 CHIHUAHUA MEX

R/335 (2) Rodriguez Vazquez Regina Alessandra

 NUEVO LEON MEX

410

MEX
R/335

(0-2 PTF)

SF SF

422

MEX
B/343

(0-2 PTF)
423

MEX
R/335

(0-2 RSC)
431

(2-1 PTF)

Final

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal

(DSQ) Disqualified

(RSC) Ref. stop contest

(SUP) Superiority

(PUN) Punishment

(GDP) Golden Point

(PTG) Points win (gap)

(PTF) Points win (normal)

(DQB) Unsportsmanlike conduct

Prize winners:

1 Gomez Venegas Zulma Ivonne , MEX (343)

2 Rodriguez Vazquez Regina Alessandra  , MEX (335)

3 Chavez Montemayor Danna Priscila  , MEX (304)

3 Orduno Aguirre Lizbeth , MEX (128)

343 MEX
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QF QF

B/345 (1) Ramirez Carta Valeria Michelle

 OAXACA MEX

R/274 (8) Rentería López Naara Yamileth

 IMSS MEX

411

MEX
B/345

(2-0 PTF)

B/314 (3) Gonzalez Del Castillo Mariaa Jose

 NUEVO LEON MEX

R/294 (6) Yuhani  Nava Avalos

 MORELOS MEX

413

MEX
B/314

(2-0 PTF)

B/537 (5) Vicencio Chavez Sharon Aileen

 Veracruz MEX

R/87 (4) Mendez Robledo Maia

 CDMX MEX

412

MEX
R/87

(0-2 PTF)

B/303 (7) Carrillo Romero  Renata Marisol

 NUEVO LEON MEX

R/427 (2) Gallo Orozco Diana Ximena

 SELECCION JALISCO MEX

414

MEX
R/303

(2-0 PTF)

SF SF

424

MEX
B/345

(2-0 RSC)
425

MEX
R/314

(2-0 RSC)
432

(2-0 PTF)

Final

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal

(DSQ) Disqualified

(RSC) Ref. stop contest

(SUP) Superiority

(PUN) Punishment

(GDP) Golden Point

(PTG) Points win (gap)

(PTF) Points win (normal)

(DQB) Unsportsmanlike conduct

Prize winners:

1 Ramirez Carta Valeria Michelle , MEX (345)

2 Gonzalez Del Castillo Mariaa Jose  , MEX (314)

3 Mendez Robledo Maia , MEX (87)

3 Carrillo Romero  Renata Marisol  , MEX (303)

345 MEX
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QF QF

B/116 (1) Hamilton Kenia Danae

 CHIHUAHUA MEX

 Free draw

MEX
B/116

B/106 (3) Buenrostro Sanchez Fernanda Zoe

 CHIHUAHUA MEX

R/333 (6) Rodriguez Serna  Fabiola

 NUEVO LEON MEX

416

MEX
B/106

(2-1 PTF)

B/431 (5) Gomez Eudave Isabella

 SELECCION JALISCO MEX

R/249 (4) Martínez Àlvarez Leslie Angie

 GUANAJUATO MEX

415

MEX
R/249

(1-2 PTF)

 Free draw

R/474 (2) Trujillo Munguia Kenia Betzabel

 SINALOA MEX

MEX
R/474

SF SF

426

MEX
B/116

(2-0 PTF)
427

MEX
R/474

(0-2 PTF)
433

(2-1 PTF)

Final

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal

(DSQ) Disqualified

(RSC) Ref. stop contest

(SUP) Superiority

(PUN) Punishment

(GDP) Golden Point

(PTG) Points win (gap)

(PTF) Points win (normal)

(DQB) Unsportsmanlike conduct

Prize winners:

1 Hamilton Kenia Danae , MEX (116)

2 Trujillo Munguia Kenia Betzabel , MEX (474)

3 Martínez Àlvarez Leslie Angie , MEX (249)

3 Buenrostro Sanchez Fernanda Zoe , MEX (106)

116 MEX
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SF SF

B/33 (1) Lopez Guerrero Zuleika Alexandra

 AGUASCALIENTES MEX

 Free draw

MEX
B/33

B/484 (3) Valeria Murillo Barredo

 TABASCO MEX

R/288 (2) Luz Daniela Pallares Carrillo

 MORELOS MEX

417

MEX
R/484

(2-1 PTF)
428

(2-0 PTF)

Final

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal

(DSQ) Disqualified

(RSC) Ref. stop contest

(SUP) Superiority

(PUN) Punishment

(GDP) Golden Point

(PTG) Points win (gap)

(PTF) Points win (normal)

(DQB) Unsportsmanlike conduct

Prize winners:

1 Lopez Guerrero Zuleika Alexandra  , MEX (33)

2 Valeria Murillo Barredo , MEX (484)

3 Luz Daniela Pallares Carrillo , MEX (288)

33 MEX
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